STOP SUMMARY 03/11/2016
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

7 6:39 am  Ullman St Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 6:48 am 9668 EASTON RD Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 6:49am 10177 E EASTON RD Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 6:52am 11185 EASTON RD Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 6:54am 11675 E EASTON RD Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 6:57 am 11746 Easton Road Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:00am S MAIN ST & SALT ST Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:02am  GRANT ST & S MAIN ST Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:04am COLLEGE ST & N STATE ST Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:10 am  Rittman High Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:14am  Rittman Middle Red Bus RMHS AM Steiner, Robin
TripO6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



STOP SUMMARY

03/11/2016
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

7 7:40 am  Ullman St Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:45am 11415 Benner Rd. Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:48 am 11185 Easton Rd Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:49am 11676 E EASTON RD Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:49am 11791 Easton Rd Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:53 am 11144 Steiner Road Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:55am 9878 E STEINER RD Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 7:59am 9603 E EASTON RD Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:0lam 10287 E EASTON RD Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:05am S MAIN ST & SALT ST Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:06 am GRANT ST & S MAIN ST Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:08am E OHIO AVE & N STATE ST & S STATE Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:09am COLLEGE ST & N SENECA ST Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:10am COLLEGE ST & N STATE ST Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin

7 8:13am  Rittman Elementary Red Bus RES AM Steiner, Robin
Trip0O6e.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



